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Collectable Auction
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$200 - $300

3 Ship's Brass and Wood Wheel, 19" in diameter.

9 Marine Motif Rope Twist Pedestal Table,
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

10 Brass Binnacle, 20" in height.
$200 - $300

1

11 Brass Range Finder, 13".
$80 - $120

4 Ship's Steel and Wood Wheel, 23 1/2"in diameter.

12 Brass and Crystal Droplet Pendant Ceiling Fixture,
approx 20".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

13 Pair of Art Deco Art Pottery Bookends, 1 restored.
$50 - $60

Ship's Wheel Made By John Hastie & Co. Greenock,
47" high.

14 W.A. Berkey Furniture Co. Oak Parlor Table, 27
5/8" High.

$60 - $100

2

5

15 Four Oak Armchairs, 31 1/4"h.
$100 - $160

Brass Hand Pump Fog Horn, 22".

16 Hand Knotted Iranian Mat, Approx. 54 1/2" x 34
1/4".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Free Standing Ship's Compass, 53" in height.

17 Brass Inclinometer Mounted on Wood, 11".
$100 - $200

18 Ship's Engine Room Gauge, 16 1/4" x 16 1/4".
$200 - $300

6 "Jas Green New York 1577" Ship's Barometer, 41"L.

19 Grimwades Bairnsfather Ware "Where Did That
One Go To?" Dish, 9 5/8" D

$50 - $100

$200 - $300

20 Brass Engine Room Bell, 22 1/4".
$150 - $250

$1,000 - $1,500

21 Oil on Canvas Signed "F. Yamazaki" "I.J.N.
Mikasa", 21x25 1/2".

$80 - $120

7 Ship's Brass and Wooden Wheel, 20" in Diameter.

22 Ship's Brass Telegraph Made By Chadburns
London, 19"in height.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

23 Inclinometer Missing a Leveling Tube, 15 1/4" wide.
$100 - $200

$700 - $1,200

24 Mahogany Dressing Table With Mirror and Chair.
$80 - $120

8 Cased Life Boat Binnacle, 7 3/4".

$50 - $100

32 Collection of Three Photos of West Coast
Steamships, 14 3/4" x 19 3/4".

$60 - $100

27 Vintage Oak Bookcase with Leaded Glass Doors,
70 1/2"H.

33 Ship's Log, 45 3/4".
$80 - $120

$150 - $250

34 Brass Cased Ship's Clock, 7" diameter.
$60 - $80

25

35 E. Thomas & Williams Brass Miner's Lamp, With
Certificates 10"H.

$60 - $100

28 Maxfield Parrish Colour Print, 10 1/8" x 17 1/4" The
House of Art NY. "Daybreak"

36 Collection of Brass Bookends, Boats Lamp, Flag
Holder, etc.

$50 - $80

$50 - $100

37 Brass Barometer, 10" diameter.
$60 - $100

Coloured Print Signed E. Mandy, Oval 125/8" x17
3/8", "Ladies & Child".

38 Wunder Built Open Armchair, 33".
$50 - $60

26

29

39 Colour Print, "Sails Through the Centuries" 25
3/4"X37 3/4".

$60 - $100

Photo-Charcoal Process Print Signed Leonard
Holmes, 13 1/8" x 10 1/8", "Valse Triste".

40 "Liberty" Mantle Clock (19 1/8"h) and a Sangamo
Mantle Clock (7 3/8").

$80 - $100

$60 - $120

Collection of Novelty Mugs & Cigarette holder, 2
5/8" & 5".

41 Pair of Staffordshire Spaniels, 9 1/2".
$50 - $80

42 Inlaid Mahogany Shaving Mirror, 18 7/8".
$50 - $60

30 Ship's Lamp, 9 1/2"h.

43 General Electric Table Fan Patent 1901, 18" high.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

44 19th Century Walnut Cabinet, 50" Wide.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

45 Stool with Three Legs, 32 1/2"h.
$50 - $80

31 Satsuma Vase, 7 1/4"H.

46 Brass Oil Lamp With Oil Lamp Gimble, 16 1/2".
$60 - $100

$50 - $80



$100 - $200

54 White Painted Waterfall 4 Drawer Chest, 42 1/2"h.
$50 - $60

49 Vintage "Richlite 100" Floorlamp, as found, 54"h.

55 Henredon Chinese-Style Double Height Cabinet, 77
1/4" high.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

56 2 Antique Soldering Tools, 19" L.
$50 - $70

47

57 Collection of Vintage Evening Bags/ Cloche
Hat/Cushion/Doll.

$60 - $100

50 Pair of Ship's Name Plaques with Lamps, 41 1/2"l.

58 Vintage Fir Glazed Door Cupboard, 47 1/2"h.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

59 19th Century Narrow Waisted Occasional Chair,
35"L.

$40 - $60

Oak 5 Drawer File Cabinet, 52 1/2"h.

60 Wool Mat approx. 38" x 24".
$50 - $70

48

51

61 BC Jade Paperweight, 1 1/2" x 5" x 2 1/8".
$50 - $60

Harley Davidson Black Leather Jacket, Size L.

62 Six WWI Medals & Queen's South Africa Medals
awarded to SIH & E Wyllie.

$200 - $400

$250 - $350

Oak Coat Stand, 66"h.

63 French Enamelled Glass Bowl, 11 1/4" Diameter.
$40 - $80

64 Collection of Canadian Bank Notes With & Without
"Devils Head".

$100 - $150

52 Canvas Bag of Vintage Wooden Shafted & Other
Golf Clubs.

65 Book: Hawkins's Quebec, Neilson & Cowan
DCCXXXIV, Quebec.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

66 Late 19th/ Early 20th C. Imperial German Kaiser
Wilhelm Portrait Brass Plaque, 13 3/4".

$40 - $60

$50 - $80

67 "Saskatchewan 50" License Plate, Ashcroft's
Garage Frame.

$50 - $80

53 Blue Hudsons Bay Co. 3 1/2 Point Blanket.

68 Lebelle Bayonet in Sheath.
$80 - $100

$100 - $150

$40 - $60

76 Collection of Green Depression Glass Wares &
Clear Glass Wares.

$60 - $100

71 Ideal Desk "Hillside Salad Bowl" Corporate Seal,
5"H.

77 Oak Double Door Wardrobe, 47 1/2" h.
$150 - $300

$40 - $60

78 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Blue & Terracotta
Tones Spot Noted Approx. 78"X50".

$200 - $300

69

79 Quattro Columnar Glazed Occasional Table with
Cane Chair & Demi-Lune Table.

$60 - $100

72 Pair of Beaded Moccasins, Mens Size 10.

80 Collection of "Crow's Nest" Periodicals, 1950's-
1970's.

$50 - $80

$50 - $80

81 Rustic Stand with "Keystone" Dispenser, 34 1/2"H.
$50 - $100

WWI Iron Cross Paperweight on White Marble
Base, 5 3/4" Wide.

82 7 Tea Cups & Saucers, 5 3/4" Diameter.
$60 - $100

70

73

83 Vintage Royal Standard Typewriter & Cover.
$50 - $60

Collection of 6 Arabic Records.

84 Walnut Vanity, 45 1/4"W.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Sperm Whale Tooth, 4 3/8" L 179.25gr No Export.

85 Collection of Various Coronation China Wares, 10
Pieces.

$50 - $60
86 Banded Mahogany 3 Drawer Chest, 36" wide.

$60 - $100

74 Louis XVI "Zebra" Armchair.

87 10 Japanese Glass Fishing Floats, Flores Island /
Long Beach (1973 to 1986).

$80 - $100

$50 - $80

88 Collection of Vintage & Antique Tools
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

89 Collection of Fiesta Ware Bowls & Plates (13
pieces).

$80 - $120

75 Watercolour Signed Michael DesRochers 2000, 19
1/4" x 27 3/4", "Gov't Wharf, Sooke".

90 Walnut Framed Mirror, 29" x 17 7/8".
$50 - $60

$50 - $100



$50 - $60

98 Binder of Canadian Stamps with Briefcase of
various Stamps.

$100 - $200

93 Eastlake Style Pale Walnut 3 Drawer Chest, 40"
wide.

99 Mahogany Vanity Table with Mirror & Chair,36
1/8"W.

$80 - $100

$80 - $120

100 3 Oval Braided Rugs, One 50 1/2"W, 2 30 1/2"W.
$60 - $100

91

101 White Painted Oval Plate Glass Mirror, 41 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

94 White Painted Mirror c.1890, 31 1/2" high.

102 Lithograph After J.H. Craig, "Connemara"
$40 - $60

$50 - $100

103 Brass Bugle & 40mm Shell Casing, 11 3/8" & 12
1/4"H.

$50 - $60

Bifold Draft Screen With Embossed Fruit Motifs, 29
1/4"h.

104 4 Fur Stoles, Fox Hat & Mutt
$40 - $60

92

95

105 Dixie Mahogany Bedroom Suite; Chest of
Drawers, Dresser & Night Table.

$200 - $300

Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 6'8"X4'6".

106 Oak Beveled Plate Glass Mirror, 21 1/2" x 21 5/8".
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

19th Century Pottery "Bird" Cake Mold & A
Chidren's Chair.

107 Pair of Ceramic Lamps, 29"H.
$60 - $100

108 Plaster Statue, "Japanese Lady" Austin
Productions 1981 15 7/8"H.

$50 - $60

96 Queen Sized Brass Bed, 60"W.

109 19th century French Porcelain Boat Shaped Desk
Set, 9".

$120 - $180

$150 - $300

110 Collection of 6 Pewter Spoons, Some With
Maker's Marks.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

111 2 WWI Ersatz German Steel Tshapka Tops, 6 1/4"
Wide.

$60 - $100

97 Collection of Bauer Pottery Bowls & Dish (6 pieces).

112 Pair of Bushnell Binoculars, In Case.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

120 Handmade Shoe Polish Box
$50 - $60

115 Group of Gent's Sundries, Cufflinks / Tie Bars /
Various.

121 Roll Front Cabinet, 30" in height.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

122 Watercolour Signed A. H. Parker, Untitled Girl at
Beach 5 1/2" x 8 5/ 8".

$60 - $100

113

123 Mixed Media By Roz Marshall, Label Verso, 41 x
29", "Cyclamen Patchwork"

$50 - $100

116 Miniature Imperial German Flag, 13 1/4" Wide.

124 Stamp Collection: Commonwealth Countries &
Various others, weight & volume noted.

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

125 Limited Edition Print Signed T. (Trish) Romance,
13 1/2" x 16 3/4", "Nursery Rhymes".

$100 - $200

Collection of Hockey Cards

126 Limited Edition Print Signed T. (Trish) Romance,
14 3/4" x 12 1/4", "Heart to Heart".

$100 - $200

114

117

127 Collection of 11 Antique & Vintage Prints with
Watercolours

$80 - $120

Collection of Vintage Clock and other Keys.

128 Oak Framed Plate Glass Mirror, 15 3/8"x 42".
$50 - $70

$50 - $80

2 Scandinavian Pewter Pendants: R. Tennesmed
Sweden & Scan Pewter Denmark.

129 Collection of 4 Driftwood Duck Sculptures, 20
1/2"L.

$60 - $100
130 19th Century Mahogany Chest of Drawers, 46 1/2"

wide, as found.
$80 - $120

118 Collection of Silver & White Metal Sundries, 925
Capsule / Ethnic / 1561 Coin.

131 Vintage Wardrobe Trunk and a Smaller Trunk.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

132 3 English Pottery Liquor Barrels: P.Brandy/
Sherry/ Port, One as a Lamp, 15 3/4" High

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

133 2 Plaster Doll Head Molds, 7 1/4"x 6" x 4 1/2".
$50 - $60

119 Kodak Bullet Camera & Model 1A with Zeiss Meter
& Glass Plates.



$100 - $200

$60 - $100

141 Collection of Mintons Tiles
$100 - $200

136 Circa 1970s European Fibre Glass Telephone
Pod, Red with Flames, 45 x 34 1/2 x 18"

142 Collection of WW2 Documentary Photo Aids.
$50 - $60

$80 - $120

143 Early 20th Century Tufted Side Chair.
$50 - $60

134

144 Collection of Various Amethyst, Agate and other
Beads.

$50 - $100

137 Copper & Brass Poaching Pot, 9 1/2"H.

145 Set of Royal Albert "Blossom Time" China.
$100 - $200

$50 - $70

146 Nineteenth Century China Tea Set
$50 - $100

Collection of Kenner & Hasbro Star Wars Figures.

147 Collection of Amethyst Jewelry, Necklace with
Pearl, Beaded Necklace and Purple Stone Ring
Siz

$60 - $100

135

138

148 Sterling / Rock Crystal Heart Pendant, Sterling
(Stamped 925 Heart Earrings & Heart Bracelet)

$60 - $100

Cased Set of 12 Fruit Knives & Forks, Handle
Splits Noted, 11 3/8", No Export.

149 5 Jewellery Items: 2 Jet/ Bakelite Buckle/ Portrait
Brooch/ Locket.

$150 - $200

$100 - $150

Vintage School World Map, Large

150 Japanese Cloisonne Covered Vessel, No Finial, 2
7/8" high.

$50 - $70
151 "Pill" Ring with 2 Pairs of Earrings and a Brooch.

$50 - $100

139 3 Porcelain Figures: 2 Royal Vienna Style/ 1 Capo
Di Monte, All As Found largest 10 1/2" High

152 4 Necklaces: Pale Green Hard Stone / Opalescent
/ Pink Quartz / Glass Ring.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

153 Burl Walnut & Shagreen Cigarette Box, As Found,
7 1/8" Wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

154 Collection of Vintage Costume Jewellery: 3 Pair
Earrings/ 3 Neck- laces/ Etc. No Export.

$80 - $100

140 Carved Oak Tiered Side Cabinet, 45 1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100

162 Antique Zither, 20 1/4"L.
$60 - $100

157 Iranian Carpet, approx. 6'2"x3'6".

163 Vintage Canadian Walnut Armchair
$50 - $60

$200 - $300

164 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet, Blue / Terracotta
Approx 82" X 47".

$200 - $300

155

165 Eastlake-Style Double Bed Frame, 72"H 78"L.
$100 - $200

158 Copper Coal Scuttle with Brush & Scoop, 20"
length.

166 Vintage Floor Scale & Health - O - Meter Scale.
$60 - $100

$60 - $80

167 Cedar 9 Drawer High Chest, 60 1/2".
$100 - $200

Dining Room Table with 6 Chairs, 69" L
(Extended).

168 2 Pressed Glass Oil Lamps, Aladdin (8 3/4"H) &
Unmarked (8 1/8" H).

$100 - $200

156

159

169 "Thos. Fattorini's 'Bugler' Alarm Clock, As Found
Missing Pieces.

$50 - $60

LP Records, Film & Hit Parade Books.

170 2 Section Barrister's Oak Bookcase.
$200 - $300

$50 - $60

Iranian "Winged Lion" Wool Mat, 51" X 29" - worn.

171 Coloured Print Signed Tretchikoff, 13 3/4" x 10
3/4", "Lost Orchid" 1955.

$50 - $60
172 2 Cast Metal Photo/ Mirror Frames, One

Damaged,18" x 13 3/4" High.
$80 - $120

160 Wicker Chest With Brass Mounts, as found - 31
1/4" wide.

173 Mahogany Chest of Drawers
$80 - $120

$50 - $60

174 Rustic Wall Mounted Cupboard With Beaded
Moldings, 25"h.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

175 Canadian Pine Washstand, 24 1/2"H.
$60 - $100

161 "Golden Crown by Bristol" Leather Jacket, Gents
Medium.

176 Pair of Contemporary Quoizel Wall Sconces, 11
1/2" x 5" x 7 1/2".

$60 - $70

$100 - $150



183 4 Folk Art Pictorial Needleworks, framed- largest 4
1/2'x 6'.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

184 Stamp Collection: Various Albums / First Day
Covers.

$60 - $100

179 Rosenthal Porcelain, 9 B. Wiinblad Dishes (6 3/8"
diam) A. LeFoll Vase (11 3/4" H).

185 Tote of Nikon Nikkormat & Various Accessories.
$50 - $100

$80 - $100

186 2 20th Century-Fox "The Keys of the Kingdom"
Illustrations Attributed to Julius Babolnay.

$160 - $240

177

187 Cast Brass "Rubens" Plaque in Maple Frame, 17
1/4" x 15 1/4".

$100 - $200

180 Mahogany Sideboard ---------------

188 Tempera & Ink on Paper Signed "M. Small"
(Marion), "Three Elevators" 7 "X11".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

189 Collection of Large Royal Doulton Character Jugs
with 2 Other Jugs and Reference Books.

$100 - $200

Yellow Ground Gabbeh Wool Carpet, spots noted,
Approx. 6' x 4".

190 3 Wood Shaft Golf Clubs: Mohawk/ Forgan/ Wright
& Ditson.

$60 - $100

178

181

191 WWI Imperial German Iron Door Plaque -
FeldGendarme/ Military Police, 15" High.

$50 - $60

Group of 7 Oil Lamps, 3 Complete, 4 Missing
Some Parts.

192 WWI Imperial German Kaiser Adler Eagle Plaque
1, 11" High.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Vintage Mahogany Double Pedestal Desk, 42
1/4"wide.

193 Imperial German Iron Plaque- Hussars on
Horseback, 10" High.

$50 - $70
194 10 Japanese Glass Fishing Floats, Long Beach /

Wreck Bay / Chestermans / Flores Island (1973 to
1

$80 - $100

182 Vintage Planter's Peanut Jar With Marble
Collection.

195 White Painted Bookshelf,49 1/2"h.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

203 Pair of Snowshoes, 43 1/2" Length.
$60 - $100

198 Group of Fishing Line & 2 Reels

204 Brass Bed Warmer, 44" Length.
$50 - $80

$50 - $60

205 Birks Mahogany Mantle Clock.
$50 - $60

196

206 Collection of Thai Ceramics & Asian Ornaments.
$50 - $60

199 Illuminated Prayer "Hunr Dimittis Lord", 11 3/4" x 8
7/8".

207 Watercolour Monogrammed M., 11 1/2" x 15 1/2",
"Tyrolean Landscape".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

208 Collection of English Transfer Ware
$60 - $100

Rustic Wardrobe.

209 White Painted Dresser and Chair.
$60 - $100

197

200

210 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet, Ruby Tones
Approx. 90 1/2" X 57".

$300 - $500

Serigraph signed Jim Gilbert, 10 1/2" x 15 1/2",
"Kingfisher", Artist's Special Proof.

211 Folding Vintage Rocking Chair.
$50 - $70

$50 - $70

Collection of Small Royal Doulton Character Jugs.

212 Vintage Allcocks (England) 10' Hercules Fishing
Rod.

$100 - $200
213 Two 105mm Brass Shell Casings 14 5/8"

$50 - $60

201 Inlay Oak Mirror Back Sideboard, 72" High.

214 Watercolour Signed Janet Middleton, 13 5/8" x 20
3/4", "Lord Dufferin Coach-Cariboo".

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

215 2 Ludovici Prints on Canvas, 6" x 11 3/8", "Mr.
Pecksniff/ Election".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

216 Mauthe Mantle Clock, 17 1/4" Wide.
$60 - $100

202 High Back Birch Cane Inset Occasional Chair, 41
1/2"H .

217 Collection of Vintage Glass Lamp Shades.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

218 Fir Double Door Bookcase.
$150 - $250

$100 - $150



$60 - $100

$50 - $60

226 Rockingham Whiskey Jug & Toby Jug, 7 1/4" & 7
1/2".

$50 - $100

221 Wilesco Steam Engine, In Original Box.

227 Vintage Walt Disney Pottery Coin Bank & 2 Norah
Wellings "Sylvania" Dolls.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

228 Mixed Media on Paper (Roz Marshall), "The Plate
and the Poppy Jug" 30" x 22"

$50 - $150

219

229 Pressed Glass Oil Lamp.
$50 - $60

222 Transfer Ware Punch Bowl with Lid & Platter, 12
3/4"H Crack Noted.

230 12 Place Settings of Derby "Imperial Blue".
$100 - $200

$50 - $70

231 Vintage "Do More Chair Co." office Chair, 34" h.
$60 - $100

Singer Sewing Machine

232 Handmade Wine Box with Dedication Plaque,
11"X19 1/2"X13 1/8".

$50 - $60

220

223

233 Krug Mahogany Double Pedestal Desk.
$60 - $100

Old Santa Fe Cigar Box & Ephemera, Stamps,
Postcards, Photos, CPR, Engravings, etc.

235 Mahogany Occasional Table, Inset with Marble.
$50 - $60

$50 - $80

Eastlake-Style Marble Top Dresser with Mirror,
81"H.

236 Decorative WWI German Silver Rifle &
Picklehaube Helmet, 5 1/2" Wide.

$60 - $100
237 Trench Art Napkin Ring & Imperial German Belt

Buckle' "Gott Mit Uns", 2" Diameter.
$60 - $100

224 2 Royal Doulton Jugs (Wild Rose & NeoClassical)
and 2 Beswick Plaques.

238 Collection of 11 Hummel Figurines, Tallest 5 3/4".
$100 - $150

$60 - $100

239 Lot of Various Dresser Pieces/
Ceramics/Glass:Head Vase/Wedgwood/ Cliff
Style, Etc.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

240 Costume Jewelry Necklace & Earrings, 19 1/2" L.
$60 - $100

225 Collection of 4 Painted Glass Lampshades

248 Mosaic Trade Bead Necklace, 25 1/2" Long
$50 - $60

243 Collection of Crystal & Glass Bottle Stoppers

249 Antique Welsh branded ale glass.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

250 Royal Doulton Winston Churchill 8360 Toby Jug.
$100 - $150

241

251 Child's Accordion, 4"X7 1/4"X6 7/8".
$60 - $100

244 Georg Jensen 925 Silver Model A3B Necklace,
inner width 110mm - 34 gr.

252 Pair of Stiffel Brass Table Lamps, 28 1/2" H.
$100 - $200

$250 - $350

253 Norwegian Metal Wares, Cast Stainles & Havgrud
Box with Napkin Rings.

$100 - $150

Box of Rhinestone Brooches & Sundry Jewellery
Items.

254 Collection of Louis Armstrong Cassette Tapes
(Approx. 60).

$50 - $60

242

245

255 Contemporary Sideboard With Louvred Doors &
Wine Storage, 47 1/4" Wide

$60 - $100

2 Silver (Marked) Rings: Amethyst & Cabochon,
Size 6 1/4 & 5 1/2 TW 5.4G r.

256 Paragon A.R.P. First Aid Kit, With Barbicide Jar 11
1/4"H.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Collection of Antique & Vintage German Pipes.

257 Walnut Pembroke Style Lamp Table 1950/60s.
$50 - $60

258 Marx Toy Truck (Missing Box), 10" Length.
$60 - $100

246 Box of Various Viewmaster Reels in Viewmaster
Box, 11".

259 Antique Gestetner Machine.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

260 Cedar 9 Drawer High Chest, 60 1/2".
$100 - $200

$80 - $120

261 Collection of Records Including Elvis.
$50 - $80

247 Collection of 20th Century UK and World Coinage
in binder.

262 Pine Blanket Box, 41"W.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

263 Blue Hudsons Bay Co. 3 1/2 Point Blanket.
$100 - $150

$150 - $200



271 Canteen of 8 Place Settings Rogers/Oneida
"Enchantment" Silver Plate Flatware.

$50 - $60

266 Tapestry Panel, 25" x 28", "Floral Still Life".

272 Vintage Canteen of Cutlery.
$50 - $80

$50 - $60

273 Saporiti Italia Concrete & Glass Low Table,
"Pacarro",chipped corner, 15x44 1/8"square.

$150 - $250

264

274 Rustic Wooden Bound Chest, as found, 24" wide.
$50 - $60

267 Mathias Neurer Violin in Case With Bow, 24"l.

275 5 Perils of Early Golf after Walter R. Duff, 8 1/2"x
11".

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

276 4 Imperial German Cavalry Pennants, 29" Length.
$40 - $60

Vintage Black Dress with Jacket, Size S.

277 Oak Morris Armchair.
$60 - $120

265

268

278 Hand Knotted Bokhara, Terracotta Tones Approx.
7'X4'

$200 - $300

Rima Lampolet Italy Convertible Sofa.

279 Illustrated Edition "Montreal The Imperial City of
Canada" - early 20th C.

$50 - $60

$50 - $150

Large Cotton Table Cloth, 96 x 92"

280 Book: "The Klondike Quest" Pierre Burton, M&S
1983 signed by Author.

$50 - $60
281 Louis XV Style Cocktail Table, Signed Schmidt

Cabinet 40 1/2".
$80 - $120

269 Collection of Medalta Pottery Bowls & Plates (13
pieces).

282 Lot of Seven Brass Wood Burners, 10 1/2" H.
$80 - $120

$80 - $120

283 Collection of Various Vintage Pottery Wares.
$80 - $120

$40 - $60

284 Royal Bayreuth Plate & a M.Z. Bowl, 10 1/2"
Diameter.

$50 - $70

270 4 Stained Glass Light Shades.

285 Glass Fishing Float
$50 - $80

$50 - $70

286 Taxidermy Turtle Specimen, 15" L.
$80 - $120

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

294 Antique Oil Lamp (With 2 Wicks).
$60 - $100

289 Antique walnut Piano Stool with Glass Ball & Claw
Feet.

295 Cast Metal Figural Candleabra, 26"W.
$60 - $100

$60 - $90

296 Triple Wide Low Mahogany Bookshelf, 60" wide.
$200 - $300

287

297 Guardian Service Ware Triangular Aluminum
Casserole Dishes with Bakelite Handles, 18".

$120 - $160

290 Curious Handmade Copper Flagon with Threaded
Stopper, 10" high

298 Trio of Nesting tables with Inset Gilt Tooled
Leather.

$50 - $60

$40 - $60

299 LEP Signed L. (Luke) Raffin, "Red Winged Hawk"
31 7/8"X24 1/2" #9 /350.

$100 - $150

Verdigris Finish Cast Metal Oval Table With Glass
Top, 75"l.

300 2 Vintage Desk Lamps, Condition Noted
$50 - $60

288

291

301 Cedar 9 Drawer High Chest, 60 1/2".
$100 - $200

2 Bottles & 1 Jug Marked "Scotts Brewers", 12"
High.

302 3 Vintage White Painted Furniture Items; 2 chrs./
end table.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

4 Thonet Chairs, 30 1/8"H.

303 Indian tufted Vegetable Wash Carpet, approx. 9'4'
x 7'3".

$200 - $300
304 Framed Group of Archival Photos of The

DeHavilland Family, 6" x 4" Largest Image.
$75 - $125

292 Washstand, 36"W.

305 8 John Maddock & Sons Vitrified "Queens Own
Rifles" Side Plates.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

306 Book: "The Journals of Captain James Cook", J.C.
Beaglehole Hakluy & Society 1968.

$500 - $600

$60 - $100

307 5 For Better or For Worse & Nobody Brought a
Camera Colour Prints.

$50 - $100

293 2 Brass Binnacle Cover, 8 1/2".



$60 - $100

$80 - $120

315 Watercolour Signed L. (Laura) A. Lamont, Untitled
Lakeside Houses 9 7 /8" x 14 1/4".

$40 - $60

310 Jefferies & Co. Silver Plate "Odd Fellows"
Commemorative Tray 1948, 15 3/4"d.

316 Rosewood Veneer Clock, 24 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

$50 - $70

317 2 Medalta Crocks, One 3 Gallon & One 5 Gallon
Chips Noted 15 1/2"H.

$50 - $80

308

318 Royal Doulton China Luncheon Service.
$75 - $125

311 Terracotta Lamp with Copper Shade, 24" H.

320 Cherry Finish Glazed Corner Cabinet, 71 3/4".
$150 - $300

$60 - $100

321 Coloured Print Signed W (William) Russell Flint,
19" x 25", "Le Quatorze Julliet" ed.700

$80 - $100

Oak Cabinet with Hutch, 72"X36"X17 3/4".

322 4 Stoneware Jugs, 14 3/4" H.
$60 - $120

309

312

323 19th Century Walnut 3 Drawer Chest, 42 1/2"
wide.

$80 - $120

Snakeskin Pattern End Table, 46 1/2"W.

324 Carved Wooden Box, 11"W.
$50 - $60

$40 - $60

2 Vintage Leather Suitcases.

325 Pair of Art Nouveau Plaster Female Busts,
Condition Noted Signed 12 1/2" H.

$60 - $90
326 Carved Mahogany Coffee Table.

$75 - $125

313 Group of 4 Walnut Dining Chairs (3 & 1).

327 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, 6'10"X3'4".
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

328 Art Deco Hand Painted Figural Ashstand, 34 1/2" -
as found.

$50 - $60

$40 - $60

329 Antique English Long Neck Tenor Banjo "The
Imperial" Made By Clifford Essex & Co. 36"L.

$500 - $700

314 Iranian Wool Mat with Ruby Ground, 52" x 29".


